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Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 378,00
2. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 359,00
3. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 272,00
4. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 258,00
5. C.N. Galaico 00784 197,00
6. Sporting Club Casino 00287 191,00
7. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 188,00
8. C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 156,00
9. C.N. Culleredo 01433 130,00

10. C.N. Xove 00622 125,00
11. R.C.N. Vigo 00071 110,00
12. C.N. Liceo 01269 99,00
13. C.N. Cedeira 00770 89,00
14. C.N.  Boiro P1106 63,00
15. C.N. Arteixo 01133 55,00
16. Cn. Monforte De Lemos 00837 44,00
17. Club Del Mar 00282 41,00
18. C.N. Ordes 01766 33,00
19. C. Dep. Madre Trinidad 01848 22,00
20. C.N. Arzua P1112 13,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 411,00
2. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 390,00
3. C.N. Galaico 00784 280,00
4. C.N.  Boiro P1106 240,00
5. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 204,00
6. Sporting Club Casino 00287 202,00
7. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 196,00
8. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 173,00
9. C.N. Culleredo 01433 119,00

10. R.C.N. Vigo 00071 110,00
11. C.N. Ordes 01766 82,00
12. C.N. Arteixo 01133 80,00
13. C.N. Liceo 01269 71,00

C.N. Cedeira 00770 71,00
15. C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 63,00
16. Club Del Mar 00282 55,00
17. Cn. Monforte De Lemos 00837 38,00
18. C.N. Xove 00622 25,00
19. C.N. Arzua P1112 1,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 770,00
2. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 768,00
3. C.N. Galaico 00784 477,00
4. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 476,00
5. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 454,00
6. Sporting Club Casino 00287 393,00
7. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 361,00
8. C.N.  Boiro P1106 303,00
9. C.N. Culleredo 01433 249,00

10. R.C.N. Vigo 00071 220,00
11. C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 219,00
12. C.N. Liceo 01269 170,00
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13. C.N. Cedeira 00770 160,00
14. C.N. Xove 00622 150,00
15. C.N. Arteixo 01133 135,00
16. C.N. Ordes 01766 115,00
17. Club Del Mar 00282 96,00
18. Cn. Monforte De Lemos 00837 82,00
19. C. Dep. Madre Trinidad 01848 22,00
20. C.N. Arzua P1112 14,00


